HORIZCN

CHURCH




PLAN

N

READ

| BLE

B

L

A PR

DATE
22-APR
23-APR
24-APR
25-APR
26-APR
27-APR
28-APR
29-APR

30-APR

SCRIPTURES

1 PETER 1+ EXODUS 24:3-8 + EPHESIANS 1:3-10

1 PETER 2 + PSALM 34:1-4 + HEBREWS 13:14-16

1PETER 3 + EPHESIANS 5:22-33 + JOHN 15:18-21
1PETER 4 + ROMANS 6:1-11 + MATTHEW 5:3-12

1PETER 5 + 2 CORINTHIANS 4:7-18 + EPHESIANS 6:12-20
MEMORISE 1 PETER 1:3-4 + 2 PETER 1:3

2 PETER 1 + MATTHEW 17:1-8 + 2 TIMOTHY 3:10-17

2 PETER 2 + JOHN 10:27-29 + EPHESIANS 2:19-22

2 PETER 3 + GENESIS 7:17-24 + REVELATION 21:1-8

PRAISE BE TO THE GOD AND FATHER OF OUR

LORD JESUS CHRIST! IN HIS GREAT MERCY HE HAS

GIVEN US NEW BIRTH INTO A LIVING HOPE

THROUGH THE RESURRECTION OF JESUS CHRIST

FROM THE DEAD, AND INTO AN INHERITANCE

THAT CAN NEVER PERISH, SPOIL OR FADE. THIS

INHERITANCE IS KEPT IN HEAVEN FOR YOU.

1 PETER 1:3-4

JOIN US ON
YOUVERSION
e o

HORIZZN

HHHHHH




