BY GRACE

STRENGTHENED

AJOURNET THROUGH

1&2 PETER

APRIL 2025



4

DATE	SCRIPTURES
22-APR	1 PETER 1 + EXODUS 24:3-8 + EPHESIANS 1:3-10
23-APR	1 PETER 2 + PSALM 34:1-4 + HEBREWS 13:14-16
24-APR	1 PETER 3 + EPHESIANS 5:22-33 + JOHN 15:18-21
25-APR	1 PETER 4 + ROMANS 6:1-11 + MATTHEW 5:3-12
26-APR	1 PETER 5 + 2 CORINTHIANS 4:7-18 + EPHESIANS 6:12-20
27-APR	MEMORISE 1 PETER 1:3-4 + 2 PETER 1:3
28-APR	2 PETER 1 + MATTHEW 17:1-8 + 2 TIMOTHY 3:10-17
29-APR	2 PETER 2 + JOHN 10:27-29 + EPHESIANS 2:19-22
30-APR	2 PETER 3 + GENESIS 7:17-24 + REVELATION 21:1-8

PRAISE BE TO THE GOD AND FATHER OF OUR LORD JESUS CHRIST! IN HIS GREAT MERCY HE HAS GIVEN US NEW BIRTH INTO A LIVING HOPE THROUGH THE RESURRECTION OF JESUS CHRIST FROM THE DEAD, AND INTO AN INHERITANCE THAT CAN NEVER PERISH, SPOIL OR FADE. THIS INHERITANCE IS KEPT IN HEAVEN FOR YOU.

1 PETER 1:3-4



